King & Queen of the Mountain 2009

Name

Carolyn Robertson
Phil Taylor
Margaret Bowmar
Clive Keating

Viv Antcliff

Kevin Rudman
Jackie Wilson
Patrick Tito

Pat Scholes
Richard Willis

John lhaka

Robyn Evans
Colleen Piper
Anne Dry

Sonja McLean
Della McConnochie
Freda Edie

Teresa Tito

Total
0:43:55
0:49:07
0:49:39
0:49:48
0:50:37
0:50:37
0:50:40
0:51:03
0:51:10
0:51:40
0:52:07
0:52:40
0:53:17
0:53:22
0:53:53
0:53:56
1:01:46
1:02:22

Actual
0:43:25
0:34:27
0:38:49
0:35:28
0:34:17
0:35:57
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:41:10
0:29:30
0:32:07
0:41:10
0:46:27
0:49:42
0:37:03
0:46:16
0:39:36
0:49:42

Handicap
0:00:30
0:14:40
0:10:50
0:14:20
0:16:20
0:14:40
0:17:00
0:17:20
0:10:00
0:22:10
0:20:00
0:11:30
0:06:50
0:03:40
0:16:50
0:07:40
0:22:10
0:12:40

Position
F1
M1
F2
M2
F3
M3
F4
M4
F5
M5
M6
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10
F11
F12



